Page <1> V1.025/10/23
Thermally Protected Varistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Description
MPTFMOV is a combination of varistors (MOV) and thermal protection component.
Since varistor has the characteristics of  aging or degrading; MPTFMOV can

(8/20 μs)
Voltage
Protection
Level SCCR
Un VN MCOV In Imax Up
(VAC) (V) Uc
(VAC)
Ucpv
(VDC) (kA) (kA) (V) (kA)
MPTFMOV20M150
120
240 150
-
20 40
700 -
MPTFMOV20M175 270 175 700 200
MPTFMOV20M275
230
430 275 1100 -
MPTFMOV20M300 470 300 1200
200
MPTFMOV20M350
277
560 350 1500
MPTFMOV20M385 620 385 500 1800 -
MPTFMOV20M510 347 820 510 670 2000 -
MPTFMOV20M550
480
910 550 720 2500 200
MPTFMOV20M680 1100 680 900 2800 -
Note:
The Value of Voltage Protection Level (Up) is determined according to IEC 61643-11:2011 clause 6.4.
 Preferred values of voltage protection level (kV): 0.08, 0.09, 0.10, 0.12, 0.15, 0.22, 0.33, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8, 0.9, 1.0,
1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 8.0, 10.
Page <5> V1.025/10/23
Thermally Protected Varistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Performance Curve for Reference
Voltage-Current Characteristic Curves
Limited Current Test Curve (UL 1449 4th clause 44.4) 4 Max. Peak Current Derating Curve
Page <6> V1.025/10/23
Thermally Protected Varistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Varistor, 20kA, 150V AC MPTFMOV20M150
Varistor, 20kA, 175V AC MPTFMOV20M175
Varistor, 20kA, 275V AC MPTFMOV20M275
Varistor, 20kA, 300V AC MPTFMOV20M300
Varistor, 20kA, 350V AC MPTFMOV20M350
Varistor, 20kA, 385V AC MPTFMOV20M385
Varistor, 20kA, 510V AC MPTFMOV20M510
Varistor, 20kA, 550V AC MPTFMOV20M550
Varistor, 20kA, 680V AC MPTFMOV20M680
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,